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TV ROOM 3780 x 5000
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WC
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FLOOR AREAS:

FIRST FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR
GARAGE
ALFRESCO
PORTICO

167.80
149.60
43.06
33.24
6.61

400.31 m²

RUMAH PERANAKAN

FIRST FLOOR PLANGROUND FLOOR PLAN

FRONT ELEVATION

TOTAL
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